2018 Auckland Laser Championships
Torbay Sailing Club

Results are final as of 13:27 on February 20, 2018

4.7 Class

Sailed: 6, Discards: 1, To count: 5, Entries: 1, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank Name Class Sail M/F Age Club Race Race Race Race Race5 Race Total Nett
No Group 1 2 3 4 6
1st Sophia 47 200719 Female YOUTH Royal 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 (2.0 1.0 70 5.0
MORGAN Suva YC BFD)
Radial Class

Sailed: 6, Discards: 1, To count: 5, Entries: 29, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank Name Class Sail M/F Age Club Race Race Race Race Race Race Total Nett
No Group 1 2 3 4 5 6

1st Luke Radial 212257 Male YOUTH Wakatere 1.0 (3.0) 20 1.0 1.0 1.0 9.0 6.0
CASHMORE BC

2nd  Harrison Radial 199215 Male YOUTH Torbay 2.0 (4.0) 30 2.0 2.0 2.0 15.0 11.0
BAKER SC

3rd Phil WILD Radial 211509 Male AM Manly 4.0 2.0 4.0 3.0 4.0 (8.0) 250 17.0

SC

4th Jayden Radial 205920 Male YOUTH Torbay 5.0 7.0 7.0 4.0 3.0 (9.0) 350 26.0
ABBOTT SC

5th Ryan Radial 211559 Male YOUTH Torbay 7.0 5.0 5.0 1.0 (30.0 3.0 61.0 31.0
HARDEN SC BFD)

6th Logan Radial 208339 Male YOUTH Torbay (11.0) 8.0 9.0 7.0 5.0 7.0 47.0 36.0
BECKMAN SC

7th James Radial 150057 Male YOUTH BOIYC (13.0) 120 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 50.0 37.0
SHELDON

8th Charlie Radial 212266 Male YOUTH Torbay 10.0 6.0 8.0 (13.0) 10.0 5.0 52.0 39.0
LOUGHRAN SC

9th Michelle Radial 196406 Female M Torbay 8.0 100 100 8.0 6.0 (12.0) 54.0 42.0
BAIN SC

10th  Samatha Radial 210825 Female YOUTH MBSC 14.0 130 (30.0 5.0 8.0 4.0 740 440
STOCK UFD)

11th  Rosa Radial 211574 Female YOUTH MBSC 9.0 (24.0) 140 170 9.0 13.0 86.0 62.0
ROSITZKI

12th  Susannah Radial 212258 Female OPEN MBSC 3.0 1.0 1.0 (30.L0 30.0 30.0 950 650
PYATT DNC) DNC DNC

13th  Georgi Radial 210822 Male GM Pupuke 150 150 (17.0) 100 1.0 150 83.0 66.0
YANKOV BC

14th  Blake WOOD Radial 88814 Male YOUTH Manly 19.0 (20.0) 18.0 9.0 19.0 100 950 750

SC

15th  Henry Radial 196410 Male YOUTH Napier (22.0) 140 130 16.0 150 19.0 99.0 77.0
GOODALL SC

16th  Brad Radial 192642 Male YOUTH Torbay 170 (23.0) 200 180 13.0 17.0 108.0 85.0

SALTHOUSE SC



Rank

17th

18th

19th

20th

21st

22nd

23rd

24th

25th

26th

27th

28th

20th

Rank

1st

2nd

3rd

4th
5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th
11th

Name Class Sail M/F
No

Matthew Radial 170546 Male
RIST
Jack LEE Radial 210821 Male
RUSH
Laura Radial 49814 Female
ERICHSEN
Chester Radial 192303 Male
DUFFETT
Isabella Radial 208341 Female
BOYD
Michael Radial 211510 Male
COUTTS
Zelda Radial 214440 Female
LADEFOGED
Louis MAYO Radial 192281 Male
Jay McDowell Radial 196877 Male
Alex WOOD Radial 177768 Female
Conrad Radial 212247 Male
BUTLER
John Radial 207851 Male
BECKETT
Ryker Radial 158882 Male
GREEN

Sailed: 6, Discards: 1,
Name Class Sail M/F

No

Andrew Std 214438 Male
DELLABARCA
lan BAKER Std 196417 Male
Cris BRODIE Std 174323 Male
John PITMAN Std 211512 Male
Tony Std 195549 Male
NICHOLSON
Kent Std 193059 Male
COPPLESTONE
Nick PAGE Std 211519 Male
Giles GRIGG Std 211504 Male
Radostin Std 181999 Male
DAMYANOV
Jackson GREEN Std 212246 Male
Greg Std 210507 Male
WILTSHIRE

17 - 18 February 2018

Age
Group
YOUTH
YOUTH
YOUTH
YOUTH
YOUTH
YOUTH
OPEN
OPEN
YOUTH
YOUTH
YOUTH

M

YOUTH

Club Race
Manly 240
SC

Wakatere 6.0

Manly 21.0
SC

MBSC (27.0)
MBSC 18.0
Manly 23.0
SC

KYC 16.0
Wakatere (30.0
BC DNS)
Wakatere 25.0
Manly (28.0)
SC

Wakatere 12.0
BC

PtChev  20.0
SC

Manly 26.0
SC

Std Class

Race

21.0

9.0

22.0

25.0

18.0

17.0

26.0

(27.0)

28.0

19.0

16.0

(29.0)

Race Race
3

16.0  14.0
12.0  (30.0
DNC)
(27.0) 15.0
250 19.0
190 120
11.0  (30.0
UFD)
15.0  (30.0
DNC)
240 21.0
230 220
26.0 20.0
220 (30.0
DNC)
21.0  (30.0
DNC)
280 23.0

Race

(30.0
BFD)

30.0
DNC

16.0
12.0
(30.0

DNC)

30.0
DNC

30.0
DNC

14.0

18.0

17.0

30.0
DNC

30.0
DNC

20.0

To count: 5, Entries: 11, Scoring system: Appendix A

Age
Group
M

AM

M

GGM

AM

GM

OPEN

YOUTH

Club
Worser
Bay BC

Torbay
SC

Pupuke
BC

NPYC

Pupuke
BC

Rotorua
YC

Pupuke
BC

Tamaki
YC

OMC
Nessebar

KYC

Race
1

1.0
3.0
(8.0)

7.0
4.0

6.0
5.0
2.0
9.0
(10.0)

(12.0
DNC)

Race
2

2.0
1.0
3.0

(8.0)
(7.0)

4.0
6.0
5.0
9.0
10.0

12.0
DNC

Race Race

3 4
4.0) 2.0
1.0 (8.0)
50 1.0
70 6.0
6.0 5.0
80 3.0
3.0 (9.0
20 (120

DNC)
(10.0) 4.0
9.0  10.0
120 7.0
DNC

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.24.0

www.sailwave.com

Race
5

2.0

7.0

8.0

12.0
UFD

Race
11.0
30.0
DNC
14.0
16.0
30.0
DNC
18.0
30.0
DNC
20.0
23.0
21.0
30.0

DNC

30.0
DNC

22.0

Race

2.0

5.0

6.0

1.0
3.0

4.0

9.0

12.0

DNC

7.0

10.0
8.0

Total

116.0

117.0

115.0

124.0

127.0

129.0

132.0

135.0

138.0

140.0

143.0

147.0

148.0

Total

13.0

25.0

26.0

30.0
31.0

37.0

36.0

45.0

44.0

57.0
63.0

Nett

86.0

87.0

88.0

97.0

97.0

99.0

102.0

105.0

111.0

112.0

113.0

117.0

119.0

Nett

9.0

17.0

18.0

220
24.0

25.0

27.0

33.0

34.0

47.0
51.0


http://17%20-%2018%20february%202018/
http://www.sailwave.com/

