2018 Auckland Laser Championships



Torbay Sailing Club



Results are final as of 13:27 on February 20, 2018

4.7 Class

Sailed: 6, Discards: 1, To count: 5, Entries: 1, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank	Name	Class	Sail No	M/F	Age Group	Club	Race 1	Race 2		Race 4	Race 5	Race 6	Total	Nett
1st	Sophia MORGAN	4.7	200719	Female	YOUTH	Royal Suva YC	1.0	1.0	1.0	1.0	(2.0 BFD)	1.0	7.0	5.0

Radial Class

Sailed: 6, Discards: 1, To count: 5, Entries: 29, Scoring system: Appendix A

									•	••				
Rank	Name	Class	Sail No	M/F	Age Group	Club	Race 1	Race 2	Race 3	Race 4	Race 5	Race 6	Total	Nett
1st	Luke CASHMORE	Radial	212257	Male	YOUTH	Wakatere BC	1.0	(3.0)	2.0	1.0	1.0	1.0	9.0	6.0
2nd	Harrison BAKER	Radial	199215	Male	YOUTH	Torbay SC	2.0	(4.0)	3.0	2.0	2.0	2.0	15.0	11.0
3rd	Phil WILD	Radial	211509	Male	AM	Manly SC	4.0	2.0	4.0	3.0	4.0	(8.0)	25.0	17.0
4th	Jayden ABBOTT	Radial	205920	Male	YOUTH	Torbay SC	5.0	7.0	7.0	4.0	3.0	(9.0)	35.0	26.0
5th	Ryan HARDEN	Radial	211559	Male	YOUTH	Torbay SC	7.0	5.0	5.0	11.0	(30.0 BFD)	3.0	61.0	31.0
6th	Logan BECKMAN	Radial	208339	Male	YOUTH	Torbay SC	(11.0)	8.0	9.0	7.0	5.0	7.0	47.0	36.0
7th	James SHELDON	Radial	150057	Male	YOUTH	BOIYC	(13.0)	12.0	6.0	6.0	7.0	6.0	50.0	37.0
8th	Charlie LOUGHRAN	Radial	212266	Male	YOUTH	Torbay SC	10.0	6.0	8.0	(13.0)	10.0	5.0	52.0	39.0
9th	Michelle BAIN	Radial	196406	Female	М	Torbay SC	8.0	10.0	10.0	8.0	6.0	(12.0)	54.0	42.0
10th	Samatha STOCK	Radial	210825	Female	YOUTH	MBSC	14.0	13.0	(30.0 UFD)	5.0	8.0	4.0	74.0	44.0
11th	Rosa ROSITZKI	Radial	211574	Female	YOUTH	MBSC	9.0	(24.0)	14.0	17.0	9.0	13.0	86.0	62.0
12th	Susannah PYATT	Radial	212258	Female	OPEN	MBSC	3.0	1.0	1.0	(30.0 DNC)	30.0 DNC	30.0 DNC	95.0	65.0
13th	Georgi YANKOV	Radial	210822	Male	GM	Pupuke BC	15.0	15.0	(17.0)	10.0	11.0	15.0	83.0	66.0
14th	Blake WOOD	Radial	88814	Male	YOUTH	Manly SC	19.0	(20.0)	18.0	9.0	19.0	10.0	95.0	75.0
15th	Henry GOODALL	Radial	196410	Male	YOUTH	Napier SC	(22.0)	14.0	13.0	16.0	15.0	19.0	99.0	77.0
16th	Brad SALTHOUSE	Radial	192642	Male	YOUTH	Torbay SC	17.0	(23.0)	20.0	18.0	13.0	17.0	108.0	85.0

Rank	Name	Class	Sail No	M/F	Age Group	Club	Race 1	Race 2	Race 3	Race 4	Race 5	Race 6	Total	Nett
17th	Matthew RIST	Radial	170546	Male	YOUTH	Manly SC	24.0	21.0	16.0	14.0	(30.0 BFD)	11.0	116.0	86.0
18th	Jack LEE RUSH	Radial	210821	Male	YOUTH	Wakatere BC	6.0	9.0	12.0	(30.0 DNC)	30.0 DNC	30.0 DNC	117.0	87.0
19th	Laura ERICHSEN	Radial	49814	Female	YOUTH	Manly SC	21.0	22.0	(27.0)	15.0	16.0	14.0	115.0	88.0
20th	Chester DUFFETT	Radial	192303	Male	YOUTH	MBSC	(27.0)	25.0	25.0	19.0	12.0	16.0	124.0	97.0
21st	lsabella BOYD	Radial	208341	Female	YOUTH	MBSC	18.0	18.0	19.0	12.0	(30.0 DNC)	30.0 DNC	127.0	97.0
22nd	Michael COUTTS	Radial	211510	Male	YOUTH	Manly SC	23.0	17.0	11.0	(30.0 UFD)	30.0 DNC	18.0	129.0	99.0
23rd	Zelda LADEFOGED	Radial	214440	Female	OPEN	KYC	16.0	11.0	15.0	(30.0 DNC)	30.0 DNC	30.0 DNC	132.0	102.0
24th	Louis MAYO	Radial	192281	Male	OPEN	Wakatere BC	(30.0 DNS)	26.0	24.0	21.0	14.0	20.0	135.0	105.0
25th	Jay McDowell	Radial	196877	Male	YOUTH	Wakatere BC	25.0	(27.0)	23.0	22.0	18.0	23.0	138.0	111.0
26th	Alex WOOD	Radial	177768	Female	YOUTH	Manly SC	(28.0)	28.0	26.0	20.0	17.0	21.0	140.0	112.0
27th	Conrad BUTLER	Radial	212247	Male	YOUTH	Wakatere BC	12.0	19.0	22.0	(30.0 DNC)	30.0 DNC	30.0 DNC	143.0	113.0
28th	John BECKETT	Radial	207851	Male	М	Pt Chev SC	20.0	16.0	21.0	(30.0 DNC)	30.0 DNC	30.0 DNC	147.0	117.0
29th	Ryker GREEN	Radial	158882	Male	YOUTH	Manly SC	26.0	(29.0)	28.0	23.0	20.0	22.0	148.0	119.0

Std Class

Sailed: 6, Discards: 1, To count: 5, Entries: 11, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank	Name	Class	Sail No	M/F	Age Group	Club	Race 1	Race 2	Race 3	Race 4	Race 5	Race 6	Total	Nett
1st	Andrew DELLABARCA	Std	214438	Male	М	Worser Bay BC	1.0	2.0	(4.0)	2.0	2.0	2.0	13.0	9.0
2nd	lan BAKER	Std	196417	Male	AM	Torbay SC	3.0	1.0	1.0	(8.0)	7.0	5.0	25.0	17.0
3rd	Cris BRODIE	Std	174323	Male	М	Pupuke BC	(8.0)	3.0	5.0	1.0	3.0	6.0	26.0	18.0
4th	John PITMAN	Std	211512	Male	GGM	NPYC	7.0	(8.0)	7.0	6.0	1.0	1.0	30.0	22.0
5th	Tony NICHOLSON	Std	195549	Male	Μ	Pupuke BC	4.0	(7.0)	6.0	5.0	6.0	3.0	31.0	24.0
6th	Kent COPPLESTONE	Std	193059	Male	AM	Rotorua YC	6.0	4.0	8.0	3.0	(12.0 UFD)	4.0	37.0	25.0
7th	Nick PAGE	Std	211519	Male	GM	Pupuke BC	5.0	6.0	3.0	(9.0)	4.0	9.0	36.0	27.0
8th	Giles GRIGG	Std	211504	Male	М	Tamaki YC	2.0	5.0	2.0	(12.0 DNC)	12.0 DNC	12.0 DNC	45.0	33.0
9th	Radostin DAMYANOV	Std	181999	Male	OPEN	OMC Nessebar	9.0	9.0	(10.0)	4.0	5.0	7.0	44.0	34.0
10th	Jackson GREEN	Std	212246	Male	YOUTH	KYC	(10.0)	10.0	9.0	10.0	8.0	10.0	57.0	47.0
11th	Greg WILTSHIRE	Std	210507	Male			(12.0 DNC)	12.0 DNC	12.0 DNC	7.0	12.0 UFD	8.0	63.0	51.0

<u> 17 - 18 February 2018</u>

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.24.0 www.sailwave.com